
Hallenspielplan  Bremen-Arbergen, VH SGBO Heisiusstr.  ( 101120 )
Heisiusstr. 1
28307   Bremen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 07.09.2025 10:00

11:30

Vorrunde
wJE

Vorrunde
wJD

SG Bremen-Ost

SG Bremen-Ost

Elsflether TB

SG Achim/Baden

11:6

11:24

So. 14.09.2025 14:00

15:30

Vorrunde
mJD

Regionsliga
F

SG Bremen-Ost

SG Bremen-Ost II

TSV Ganderkesee II

HSG Verden-Aller

4:13

0:0

So. 28.09.2025 10:00

13:00

Vorrunde
wJE

Vorrunde
wJD

SG Bremen-Ost

SG Bremen-Ost

JSG Hasbruch

HSG Sottrum/…tersberg II

15:10

13:11

Do. 06.11.2025 19:30 Regionsliga
F

SG Bremen-Ost II MTV Riede 22:13

Do. 20.11.2025 20:30 Regionsoberliga
F

SG Bremen-Ost HSG Lesum/St.Magnus 24:28

So. 23.11.2025 16:00 Regionsliga
F

SG Bremen-Ost II TSV Schwarme 16:22

So. 30.11.2025 10:00

11:30

Vorrunde
wJE

Vorrunde
wJD

SG Bremen-Ost

SG Bremen-Ost

ATSV Habenhausen

MTV Riede

5:27

27:21

Sa. 06.12.2025 14:00 Vorrunde
mJD

SG Bremen-Ost ATSV Habenhausen 0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 14:30

16:30

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsoberliga
M

SG Bremen-Ost

SG Bremen-Ost II

TV Schiffdorf

HSG Lesum/St.Magnus

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 24.01.2026 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

SG Bremen-Ost

Mannschaft 3*

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 2*

SG Bremen-Ost

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

SG Bremen-Ost

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

SG Bremen-Ost

Mannschaft 3*

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 2*

SG Bremen-Ost

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

SG Bremen-Ost

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


